
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
219 
335 
338 
473 
154 
158 
711 

Name 
Jimmy GRAJWODA 
Enzo POLIAS 
Andrea BONIFACIO 
David ZURLOH 
Filip Henriksen LEGAARD 
Alex VAN DER VEEN 
Leon KÖNEMANN 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
ITA 
DEU 
DNK 
NLD 
DEU 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
Becker Racing 
Team DIGA-Procross 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes S
Stricksner Racing 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Ba
SX 125 Fahrer ohne Team 
SX 125 Fahrer ohne Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX125 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2019 22:08 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227
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